0830

0840

0920

0940

0955

1010

1035

1100

1110

1120

1135

BREAKFAST AT LEISURE

Scientific Session 1
Moderators | Greg Couzens

11

1.2

13

1.4

15

Welcome
Angelo Rando

Scapholunate Instability
Sanjeev Kakar - International Guest Speaker

The Hands of the Far North
Jeremy Loveridge - Local Speaker

The Radical Procedure: Repair/Augmentation of Dorsal
Capsular Ligaments
Mark Ross

Arthroscopic-Assisted Volar Scapholunate Capsulodesis: A
New Technique
Hayman Lui

Upper Limb Radiology: Elastograpgy and CTS; MRI Nerve
Imaging Update
Zane Sherif & Ben Kennedy

MORNING REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 2
Moderator | Michael Thomas

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

A Retrospective Case Series on Pyogenic Flexor Tenosynovitis
in Australia
Jasmine Zhang

Ultrasound-Guided Carpal Tunnel Release: A Prospective
Study of Post-Surgical Outcome
Michael Maguire

Carpal Tunnel Decompression- The Laparotomy on the Wrist
Jeremy Loveridge - Local Speaker

Use of a Vascularized Cortico-periosteal Flap from the Medial
Femoral Condyle for Recalcitrant Upper Extremity Non-
Unions - The Dandenong Hospital Experience

Rebecca Lyons

2022 QHSS Annual Scientific Meeting



1145 2.5 Surgical Outcomes of Mallet Fractures Fixed with Hook
Plate/Screw Combination
James Huelin

1155 2.6 Minimally Invasive Distal Interphalangeal Joint Arthrodesis
Mark Ross

1205 2.7 Rotatory Proximal Interphalangeal Joint Dislocations - A Case
Series And Review of the Literature of this Commonly
Missed Injury
Graham Irvin

1215 2.8 Corrective Osteotomies of the Hand, Wrist and Forearm
Jeremy Loveridge - Local Speaker

1235 LUNCH | Exhibition Area

1300 Therapist Hour

1700 QHSS AGM

1900 CONFERENCE DINNER | Miss Moneypenny’s
BREAKFAST AT LEISURE

Scientific Session 3
Moderator | Chris Blenkin
0800 WorkCover Hour - Closed Session

2022 QHSS Annual Scientific Meeting

SURGEONS / REGISTRARS - QHSS MEMBERS ONLY

Opening Remarks - Chris Blenkin
WorkCover Update - Tanya Cambey

DISCUSSION

SESSION RE-OPEN TO ALL




0910 3.1 Red flags in Hand Conditions — Neurological vs Psychological
Angelo Rando

0920 3.2 Suture Suspensory Stabilisation of First Carpometacarpal
Joint (CMCJ) Dislocation / Instability
Brad Gilpin

0930 33 DEBATE: LRTI - Volar Vs Dorsal approach - Implants used,
which is best ?
Mark Ross, Greg Couzens, Ben Hope, Michael Thomas

1000 3.4 Arthroscopy use in the Management of Distal Radius
Fractures
Sanjeev Kakar - International Guest Speaker

1040 MORNING REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 4
Moderator | Angelo Rando

1110 4.1 Do Low Profile Ulnar Shortening Osteotomy Plates have
Improved Plate Retention Rates and Lower Frequency of
Complications?
Mark Ross

1130 4.2 Gold Standard Management of Nailbed Injuries: A
Systematic Literature Review
James Conville

1140 4.3 Ulnar Wrist Pain
Sanjeev Kakar - Invited Guest Speaker

1220 Case Discusions
1250 Closing Remarks
1300 LUNCH | Exhibition Area

2022 QHSS Annual Scientific Meeting




