Saturday 05 November

BREAKFAST AT LEISURE

Scientific Session 1 Moderators | Greg Couzens

0830		Welcome Angelo Rando
0840	1.1	Scapholunate Instability Sanjeev Kakar - International Guest Speaker
0920	1.2	The Hands of the Far North Jeremy Loveridge - Local Speaker
0940	1.3	The Radical Procedure: Repair/Augmentation of Dorsal Capsular Ligaments Mark Ross
0955	1.4	Arthroscopic-Assisted Volar Scapholunate Capsulodesis: A New Technique Hayman Lui
1010	1.5	Upper Limb Radiology: Elastograpgy and CTS; MRI Nerve Imaging Update Zane Sherif & Ben Kennedy
1035		MORNING REFRESHMENTS Exhibition Area
		Scientific Session 2 Moderator Michael Thomas
1100	2.1	A Retrospective Case Series on Pyogenic Flexor Tenosynovitis in Australia Jasmine Zhang
1110	2.2	Ultrasound-Guided Carpal Tunnel Release: A Prospective Study of Post-Surgical Outcome Michael Maguire
1120	2.3	Carpal Tunnel Decompression- The Laparotomy on the Wrist Jeremy Loveridge - Local Speaker
1135	2.4	Use of a Vascularized Cortico-periosteal Flap from the Medial Femoral Condyle for Recalcitrant Upper Extremity Non-Unions - The Dandenong Hospital Experience Rebecca Lyons

Saturday 05 November

1145	2.5	Surgical Outcomes of Mallet Fractures Fixed with Hook Plate/Screw Combination James Huelin
1155	2.6	Minimally Invasive Distal Interphalangeal Joint Arthrodesis Mark Ross
1205	2.7	Rotatory Proximal Interphalangeal Joint Dislocations - A Case Series And Review of the Literature of this Commonly Missed Injury Graham Irvin
1215	2.8	Corrective Osteotomies of the Hand, Wrist and Forearm Jeremy Loveridge - Local Speaker
1235		LUNCH Exhibition Area
1300		Therapist Hour
1700		QHSS AGM
1900		CONFERENCE DINNER Miss Moneypenny's

Sunday 06 November

BREAKFAST AT LEISURE

Scientific Session 3

Moderator | Chris Blenkin

0800 WorkCover Hour - Closed Session

SURGEONS / REGISTRARS - QHSS MEMBERS ONLY

Opening Remarks - Chris Blenkin WorkCover Update - Tanya Cambey

DISCUSSION

SESSION RE-OPEN TO ALL

Sunday 06 November

0910	3.1	Red flags in Hand Conditions – Neurological vs Psychological Angelo Rando
0920	3.2	Suture Suspensory Stabilisation of First Carpometacarpal Joint (CMCJ) Dislocation / Instability Brad Gilpin
0930	3.3	DEBATE: LRTI - Volar Vs Dorsal approach - Implants used, which is best ? Mark Ross, Greg Couzens, Ben Hope, Michael Thomas
1000	3.4	Arthroscopy use in the Management of Distal Radius Fractures Sanjeev Kakar - International Guest Speaker
1040		MORNING REFRESHMENTS Exhibition Area
		Scientific Session 4
		Moderator Angelo Rando
1110	4.1	Moderator Angelo Rando Do Low Profile Ulnar Shortening Osteotomy Plates have Improved Plate Retention Rates and Lower Frequency of Complications? Mark Ross
1110 1130	4.1	Do Low Profile Ulnar Shortening Osteotomy Plates have Improved Plate Retention Rates and Lower Frequency of Complications?
		Do Low Profile Ulnar Shortening Osteotomy Plates have Improved Plate Retention Rates and Lower Frequency of Complications? Mark Ross Gold Standard Management of Nailbed Injuries: A Systematic Literature Review
1130	4.2	Do Low Profile Ulnar Shortening Osteotomy Plates have Improved Plate Retention Rates and Lower Frequency of Complications? Mark Ross Gold Standard Management of Nailbed Injuries: A Systematic Literature Review James Conville Ulnar Wrist Pain
1130	4.2	Do Low Profile Ulnar Shortening Osteotomy Plates have Improved Plate Retention Rates and Lower Frequency of Complications? Mark Ross Gold Standard Management of Nailbed Injuries: A Systematic Literature Review James Conville Ulnar Wrist Pain Sanjeev Kakar - Invited Guest Speaker